Regulators, Flow Gauges & Meters
Sign in to Grainger.com® to see YOUR Pricing and MORE
WELDING
2315
1-800-GRAINGER (472-4643)
Flow Gauge and Flowmeter Regulators
Use for shielding gas with argon or CO2 in MIG and TIG welding. Flow gauge regulators are for accurate measurement of gas
flow. Flowmeter regulators incorporate flowmeter and regulator into one compact unit.

bonnet, easy-to-read 2" gauge, neoprene
diaphragm, and heavy-duty stem-type seat-
and-nozzle assembly.
Gas
Service
Delivery
Pressure Range Inlet Connec. Outlet Connec.
Gauge
Size Series Brand
Mfr.
Model
Item
No.
Acetylene
2 to 15 psi
CGA 300 9⁄16"-18 M LH 2 in Professional SR260A-300 Victor 0781-0085 5KJ66
CGA 300 9⁄16"-18 M LH 2 1⁄2 in Edge 2.0 Victor 0781-3603 54RZ86
CGA 300 9⁄16"-18 M LH 2 1⁄2 in Professional SR460A-300 Victor 0781-0583 20UK05
CGA 510 9⁄16"-18 M LH 2 in Professional SR260A-510 Victor 0781-0087 5KJ67
CGA 510 9⁄16"-18 M LH 2 1⁄2 in Edge 2.0 Victor 0781-3602 54RZ85
CGA 510 9⁄16"-18 M LH 2 1⁄2 in Professional SR460A-510 Victor 0781-0584 5KJ71
CGA 510 9⁄16"-18 M LH 2 in ESS3 Victor 0781-3628 482W16
15 psi
CGA 200 9⁄16"-18 LH B 2 in 30 Smith Equipment 30-15-200 5EFW6
CGA 510 9⁄16"-18 LH B 2 in 30 Smith Equipment 30-15-510 5JPH5

300 Acetylene
9⁄16"-18 RH
Oxygen/9/16"-18
LH Fuel
2 in 30 Smith Equipment HTP5 3LVR3
Argon,
Helium,
Nitrogen
0 to 125 psi CGA 580 9⁄16"-18 M RH 2 1⁄2 in 425 Harris 425-125-580 5KZ46
0 to 200 psi CGA 580 9⁄16"-18 M RH 2 1⁄2 in 425 Harris 425-200-580 5KZ47
0 to 500 psi CGA 580
1⁄4 in SAE
45° Flared
2 1⁄2 in 25GX Harris 25GX-500-580 5KZ42
10 to 400 psi CGA 580 1⁄4 in-37 ° Flared 2 in TPR250-580 Victor 0781-9134 20UK20
100 to 1500 psi CGA 580 1⁄4 in Swagelok 2 1⁄2 in Professional SR4G-580 Victor 0781-1428 20UK09
200 to 3000 psi CGA 580 1⁄4 in Swagelok 2 1⁄2 in Professional SR4J-580 Victor 0781-1448 20UK11
Argon,
Nitrogen
150 psi CGA 580
5⁄8"-18 RH
Internal
2 in 30 Smith Equipment 30-150-580 5EFW8
Hydrogen,
Methane
100 psi CGA 350 9⁄16"-18 LH B 2 in 30 Smith Equipment 30-100-350 5EFX0
Inert
5 to 125 psi CGA 580 5⁄8"-18 F RH 2 1⁄2 in Professional SR450D-580 Victor 0781-0528 5KJ69
500 psi CGA 580 1⁄4 in-37 ° Flared 2 in TPR250-500-580 Victor 0781-9135 5KJ83
Liquefied
Propane
50 psi CGA 510 9⁄16"-18 LH B 2 in 30 Smith Equipment 30-50-510 5EFW7
Nitrogen
2 to 250 psi CGA 580 1⁄4 in-37 ° Flared 2 in 245-02P TurboTorch 0386-0813 2CZH8
2 to 500 psi CGA 580 1⁄4 in-37 ° Flared 2 in 245-03P TurboTorch 0386-0814 2CZH9
275 psi CGA 580
5⁄8"-18 RH
Internal
2 1⁄2 in 40 Smith Equipment 40-275-580 5JPH2
450 psi CGA 580 7⁄16"-20 Flared 2 in 30 Smith Equipment 30-450-580 5EFX1
Oxygen
0 to 125 psi CGA 540 9⁄16"-18 M RH 2 1⁄2 in 425 Harris 425-125-540 5KZ43
4 to 80 psi CGA 540 9⁄16"-18 M RH 2 in Professional SR250C-540 Victor 0781-0027 5KJ63
5 to 125 psi
CGA 540 9⁄16"-18 M RH 2 in Professional SR250D-540 Victor 0781-0043 20UK01
CGA 540 9⁄16"-18 M RH 2 1⁄2 in Professional SR460A-510 Victor 0781-0527 5KJ68
CGA 540 9⁄16"-18 M RH 2 in ESS3 Victor 0781-3627 482W15
CGA 540 9⁄16"-18 M RH B 2 in RUH Uniweld RUH8210 39DM36
5 to 150 psi CGA 540 9⁄16"-18 M RH 2 1⁄2 in Edge 2.0 Victor 0781-3601 54RZ84
20 psi CGA 540 9⁄16"-18 RH B 2 in 30 Smith Equipment 30-20-540 5JPH4
100 psi CGA 540 9⁄16"-18 RH B 2 in 30 Smith Equipment 30-100-540 5JPH3
175 psi CGA 540 9⁄16"-18 RH B 2 in 40 Smith Equipment 40-175-540 5JPG5
200 to 3000 psi CGA 540 1⁄4 in Swagelok 2 1⁄2 in Professional SR4J-540 Victor 0781-1445 20UK10
54RZ86 5EFX1
High Purity Regulators
 ▪ 2 1⁄2" gauge
 ▪ 2" body dia.